Date

05/15/
21
05/22/
21

05/29/
21

06/05/
21

06/12/
21
06/19/
21
06/26/
21
07/10/
21

04/09/
22

04/16/
22
04/23/
22
04/30/
22
05/14/
22

05/21/
22
04/22/
23

04/29/
23

05/06/
23

05/20/
23

06/03/
23
06/10/
23
04/27/
24
05/11/
24

Games for NY Knockout Women's Tackle Football
Last Updated on May 20, 2024

Time

12:00 PM

EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

Away Team

NY Knockout Women's
Tackle Football

Richmond Black Widows
Utica Hellcats
NE Crush

NY Knockout Women's
Tackle Football

Utica Hellcats
Capital City Savages

NY Knockout Women's
Tackle Football

NY Knockout Women's
Tackle Football

Mayhem

NY Knockout Women's
Tackle Football

Ruckus

NY Knockout Women's
Tackle Football

Hawks
MIFA

NY Knockout Women's
Tackle Football

Maine Mayhem

NY Knockout Women's
Tackle Football

NY Knockout Women's
Tackle Football

NY Wolves

Maine Mayhem

NY Knockout Women's
Tackle Football

Away
Scor
e

30

14

0

0

20

20

27

40

14

55

40

19

62

39

Home Team

Utica Hellcats

NY Knockout Women's
Tackle Football

NY Knockout Women's
Tackle Football

NY Knockout Women's
Tackle Football

Richmond Black Widows

NY Knockout Women's
Tackle Football

NY Knockout Women's
Tackle Football

Derby City
Havoc

NY Knockout Women's
Tackle Football

NightMare

NY Knockout Women's
Tackle Football

Mayhem

NY Knockout Women's
Tackle Football

NY Knockout Women's
Tackle Football

CT Hawks

NY Knockout Women's
Tackle Football

NH Rebellion
tri-state warriors

NY Knockout Women's
Tackle Football

NY Knockout Women's
Tackle Football

Harrisburg Havoc

Hom
e
Scor
e
0
34
47

55

25

34

21

32

10

55

55

12

24

Result

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win



05/18/
24
06/01/
24

06/08/
24

06/15/
24

6:00 PM EDT

5:00 PM EDT

5:00 PM EDT

5:00 PM EDT

NY Knockout Women's
Tackle Football

Upstate Predators
Baltimore Nighthawks

NY Knockout Women's
Tackle Football

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Maine Mayhem

NY Knockout Women's
Tackle Football

NY Knockout Women's
Tackle Football

New Hampshire Rebellion

Unscor

Upcomi
ng
Upcomi
ng
Upcomi
ng
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