

## Games for NY Knockout Women's Tackle Football Last Updated on May 20, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
05/15/ 21	12:00 PM EDT	NY Knockout Women's Tackle Football	30	Utica Hellcats	0	Win
05/22/ 21	5:00 PM EDT	Richmond Black Widows	14	NY Knockout Women's Tackle Football	34	Win
05/29/ 21	5:00 PM EDT	Utica Hellcats	0	NY Knockout Women's Tackle Football	47	Win
06/05/ 21	5:00 PM EDT	NE Crush	0	NY Knockout Women's Tackle Football	55	Win
06/12/ 21	7:00 PM EDT	NY Knockout Women's Tackle Football	20	Richmond Black Widows	14	Win
06/19/ 21	7:00 PM EDT	Utica Hellcats	0	NY Knockout Women's Tackle Football	2	Win
06/26/ 21	7:00 PM EDT	Capital City Savages	20	NY Knockout Women's Tackle Football	25	Win
07/10/ 21	7:00 PM EDT	NY Knockout Women's Tackle Football	0	Derby City	34	Loss
04/09/ 22	6:00 PM PDT	NY Knockout Women's Tackle Football	27	Havoc	6	Win
04/16/ 22	5:00 PM PDT	Mayhem	6	NY Knockout Women's Tackle Football	21	Win
04/23/ 22	5:00 PM PDT	NY Knockout Women's Tackle Football	40	NightMare	6	Win
04/30/ 22	5:00 PM PDT	Ruckus	0	NY Knockout Women's Tackle Football	32	Win
05/14/ 22	5:00 PM PDT	NY Knockout Women's Tackle Football	14	Mayhem	10	Win
05/21/ 22	5:00 PM PDT	Hawks	6	NY Knockout Women's Tackle Football	55	Win
04/22/ 23	5:00 PM EDT	MIFA	7	NY Knockout Women's Tackle Football	55	Win
04/29/ 23	6:00 PM EDT	NY Knockout Women's Tackle Football	55	CT Hawks	0	Win
05/06/ 23	5:00 PM EDT	Maine Mayhem	8	NY Knockout Women's Tackle Football	12	Win
05/20/ 23	5:00 PM EDT	NY Knockout Women's Tackle Football	40	NH Rebellion	0	Win
06/03/ 23	5:00 PM EDT	NY Knockout Women's Tackle Football	19	tri-state warriors	8	Win
06/10/ 23	5:00 PM EDT	NY Wolves	62	NY Knockout Women's Tackle Football	0	Loss
04/27/ 24	5:00 PM EDT	Maine Mayhem	6	NY Knockout Women's Tackle Football	24	Win
05/11/ 24	6:00 PM EDT	NY Knockout Women's Tackle Football	39	Harrisburg Havoc	0	Win

05/18/ 24	6:00 PM EDT	NY Knockout Women's Tackle Football	Maine Mayhem	Unscor ed
06/01/ 24	5:00 PM EDT	Upstate Predators	NY Knockout Women's Tackle Football	Upcomi ng
06/08/ 24	5:00 PM EDT	Baltimore Nighthawks	NY Knockout Women's Tackle Football	Upcomi ng
06/15/ 24	5:00 PM EDT	NY Knockout Women's Tackle Football	New Hampshire Rebellion	Upcomi ng

